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Description

199704210001
23781

04/21/1997
03:11:56

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
MICHAEL

199709180003
00191

09/18/1997
10:41:07

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

GEORGE,
WILLIAM D

21 71 Lot#:6 Book:21
Pg:71

199709260003
10131

09/26/1997
09:03:14

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHROEDER,
CHARLES R

21 133 Lot#:531
Book:21
Pg:133

199701310000
32141

01/31/1997
08:54:17

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOPSON,
SHERRY D

199704150001
15971

04/15/1997
10:24:13

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CAVANAUGH,
TIMOTHY K

5 18 Lot#:8 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:18

199704030001
02231

04/03/1997
10:05:43

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EALEY,
CHARLES R

6 24 Lot#:48 Book:6
Pg:24

199706200001
93631

06/20/1997
09:50:53

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REYNOLDS,
CAROL

21 55 Lot#:99
Book:21 Pg:55

199707150002
22591

07/15/1997
12:18:38

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GEORGE,
WILLIAM D

21 71 Lot#:6 Book:21
Pg:71

199710010003
17071

10/01/1997
08:02:46

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DOSTER,
DENIS M

199712040003
94531

12/04/1997
10:19:26

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGGINBOTHA
M, ROGER D

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE


