Search	Criteria I	Filters App	olied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Date Red	corded= 1	997; Nam	e= NAVY	FEDERAL	CREDIT U	JNION;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704210001 23781	04/21/1997 03:11:56	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, MICHAEL						
199709180003 00191	09/18/1997 10:41:07	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	GEORGE, WILLIAM D			21	71		Lot#:6 Book:21 Pg:71
199709260003 10131	09/26/1997 09:03:14	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHROEDER, CHARLES R			21	133		Lot#:531 Book:21 Pg:133
199701310000 32141	01/31/1997 08:54:17	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOPSON, SHERRY D						
199704150001 15971	04/15/1997 10:24:13	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAVANAUGH, TIMOTHY K			5	18		Lot#:8 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:18
199704030001 02231	04/03/1997 10:05:43	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EALEY, CHARLES R			6	24		Lot#:48 Book:6 Pg:24
199706200001 93631	06/20/1997 09:50:53	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REYNOLDS, CAROL			21	55		Lot#:99 Book:21 Pg:55
199707150002 22591	07/15/1997 12:18:38	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEORGE, WILLIAM D			21	71		Lot#:6 Book:21 Pg:71
199710010003 17071	10/01/1997 08:02:46	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DOSTER, DENIS M						
199712040003 94531	12/04/1997 10:19:26	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGGINBOTHA M, ROGER D						Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE